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Eligible List Posting

Eligible List
List ID: 054747 Permanent PBT
Class: 0923 Manager Il
Working Title: Chief Appraiser
Post: 4/2/2009 Rule of List
Inspection Start: 3/24/2009 Inspection End: 3/30/2009
Rank Score Last Name First Name
1 993 THOMAS MATTHEW
2 933 WALKER MAURICE
3 888 HUNTER STEVE
4 880 CAMPBELL PAUL
5 850 THACKER DAVID
6 813 FRANK JOHN
7 760 JANKOWSKI THADDEUS

4/2/2009 8:37:28 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

List Type:

Scope: Assessor-Recorder
Duration: 6 months
Adoption: 4/2/2009

Middle Duration of Eligibility

4/2/2009






Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score Last Name

1000 CASTELLI
1000 CASTELLI
1000 OSSAI

1000 SANDERS

850 DUDUM
850 FORSYTH
850 HONG
850 KHIM

850 MALHI
850 ORZEL
850 PARSONS
850 SAAM

850 SAFHOLM

700 ATALLAH
700 BROWN

700 CRAIG
700 DAVIS
700 DE MESA
700 DUJAILI

700 FLORES

700 LAU

700 MILES Il
700 PELAYO
700 POHLMAN
700 TOBIAS
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4/2/2009 12:54:58 PM

850 CLAUSNITZER
850 DE CAMPOS SALLES

700 ANDERSON

700 GUERRERO
700 KASHTANOFF

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

055268 CBT Discrete

6120 Environmental Health Inspector
Environmental Health Inspector
4/3/2009 Cert Rule:

4/6/2009

Rule of List
Inspection End: 4/8/2009

First Name

AMELIA
JOHN
JOSEPH
CLIFTON
RYAN

ANA ELISA
ISAM
TIMOTHY
TERRENCE
SOJEATTA
MOHANNED
SANDRA
ZACHARY
ALICIA
CHRISTINA
MULENGA
JENNIFER
ALEXANDER
KEITH
ROBERT
DIANA MAE
IHSAN
ANTONIETTE
MILTON
PETER
CHUN HIN
WILLIAM
HECTOR
DANIELLE
AUDREY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp

Page 1 of 1
List Type: E6120L
Scope: DPH
Duration: 24 months
Adoption: Tentative
Middle Duration of Eligibility
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Eligible List Posting Pagelof 1
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List ID: 055261 CBT Discrete List Type: E-10-L
Class: 7308 Cable Splicer Scope: Specialty B
Working Title:
Post: 4/3/2009 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12 Months
Inspection Start: 4/6/2009 Inspection End: 4/8/2009 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1000 CASTILLO SILVIO R
1 1000 CATELLI RICHARD R
1 1000 FROST BRENDAN F
1 1000 MCGOVERN LISA D
1 1000 SUJISHI THEODORE D
2 850 ANTONIO MICHAEL R
2 850 DIAZ BRADFORD W
2 850 JANSZ CONRAD F
2 850 JOYEUX ALEXANDER D
2 850 SUNG AARON R
2 850 TALLEY RONALD J
2 850 TSE MICK M
3 735 RATNEY KEVIN L
4 700 DE OCAMPO BERNARD S
4 700 GULINGAN JAMES S
4 700 PICATOSTE, JR. DEMETRIO E
4 700 POON DANNY

4/2/2009 1:36:36 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF A dmin/EListPosting.asp
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Eligible List Posting

Pagelof 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: 055259 CBT Discrete List Type: E-9-L
Class: 7308 Cable Splicer Scope: Specialty A
Working Title:

Post: 4/3/2009 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12 Months
Inspection Start: 4/6/2009 Inspection End: 4/8/2009 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1000 CASTILLO SILVIO R

1 1000 CONTI OSCAR

1 1000 SIMON RENE

1 1000 SUJISHI THEODORE D

2 850 ANTONIO MICHAEL R

2 850 DIAZ BRADFORD w

2 850 FORDAHL ROBERT J

2 850 SUNG AARON R

2 850 TALLEY RONALD J

3 700 DENNING MICHAEL

3 700 JOYEUX ALEXANDER

3 700 SALINAS KEVIN E

4/2/2009 1:19:12 PM
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Eligible List Posting

List ID:
Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score

1 1006
2 1000
2 1000
3 971
4 954
5 948
6 940
7 938
7 938
8 912
9 908
10 905
11 898
12 895
13 878
14 859
15 853
16 849
17 845
18 833
19 826
20 818
21 813
21 813
22 800
23 774
24 773
25 769
26 767

https://www jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp

Page 1 of 2

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

054992 CBT Discrete
7345 Electrician

Electrician
3/31/2009
4/1/2009

Cert Rule:

LLast Name

DIFABIO
CHUE
JACKSON

KO

JOHNSON
HOFFMAN
SUTHERLIN
AFFOLTER
WEARIN
ACEVEDO
HAJJAR

HO

DAVID

DELA TORRE
LUMBAD
SALFITI
MALLETT
LIANG

ORTIZ

TED
HASTINGS
HUTCHINSON
BIRMINGHAM
PIERCE
MCLAUGHLIN
BISHOP
RAICOVICH
EICHNER
LEWIS

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores
4/3/2009

First Name

JAMES
MICHAEL
RYAN
JOSEPH
JOHN
JESSE
JAMES
JOHN
DARRYL
TROY
CHAD
RICHARD
WILFREDO
FERNANDO
FERDINAND
MINA
THOMAS
MARK
REUBEN
GEORGIOU
MERWAN
LENNARD
JOHN
DAVID
RANDY
JEFFREY
JAMES
JOERG
KENNETH

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:
Adoption:

Middle
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Entrance-27-U
Unlimited

24 months

Tentative

Duration of Eligibility

3/27/2009





Bligible List Posting

27
28
29
30

766
764
721
700

BRYAN
PEPPERS
SISK
CHAVEZ

3/27/2008 2:32:38 PM

https://'www jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp

DEREK
CHARLES
JOHN
KENT
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Eligible List Posting
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Page 1 of 3

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

= = Eligible List
List ID: 055362 CBT Discrete List Type: E-50-U
Class: 7372 Stationary Engineer, Sewage Plant Scope: PUC
Working Title:
Post: Rule of List Duration: 12 months
Inspection Start: Inspection End: 4/8/2009 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1035 DELAPAZ EDUARDO A
1 1035 GILLEN FORREST w
1 1035 GONZALEZ OSCAR J
1 1035 GULLEY DOMINIC Q
1 1035 KELLY JAMES
2 1020 PEREZ MARK
2 1020 VINCENT ROBERT
3 1000 ALAMBAT CLEMENTE P
3 1000 BARRY JAMES M
3 1000 BEAUDREAU BRET A
3 1000 BENSON ALAN P
3 1000 BRICK ROLAND J
3 1000 BROUSSARD MARK R
3 1000 CAMACHO PETER
3 1000 CANTOR DARIO A
3 1000 CERMAK CHRISTOPHER
3 1000 CHINN RICHARD S
3 1000 CLEMINGS HENRY A
3 1000 DAVIS DANIEL
3 1000 DEBONO CHRISTOPHER A
3 1000 ELIASSON ERIC D
3 1000 GALLO RUDY T
3 1000 HERNANDEZ JORGE
3 1000 JONES DEAN A
3 1000 LEE KIPLING
3 1000 MADDOX BRYAN
3 1000 MATTOS NATHAN P

https://www.

jobaps. com/SF/Admin/EListPosting. asp

4/2/2009





Eligible List Posting

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
985
985
985
970
970
970
945
940
940
910
910
910
910
885
880
850
850
850
825
820
790
790
790
760
760
730
700
700
700
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OKINO
OLSEN
ORO
RESKA
ROJAS
SACHA
SCHEELE
TEROU
WALSH
WEAVER
PICKLES
RAYVE JR.
TKACZYK
ALCALDE
LAUER
RAJ
PENNEY
RAGLAND
SAG
CALVO
KALI
PEDRO
PITIN
PABROS
PANG
CREER
DANIELS
SAVAGE
SCOTT
HARRIS
HALL
HALMAGEAN
STEWART
CORNWELL
WATSON
LAU
KOENIG
MILLER
NORRIS

HAROLD
ERIC
EDWARD
CHESTER
DOUGLAS
TOMIK
KARL
CHRISTIANA
DANIEL
STANLEY
TERRY
THEODORE
CATHERINE
GREGORIO
MARK
KAMAL
JAMES
GERALD
YURI
DAVE
AISEA
CASANOVA
ANDREY
VIRGILIO
ALLISON
JAMES
KURT
BRIAN
RYAN
RICHARD
RICKEY
DANNY
DONALD
EDWARD
BRETT
WARREN
ALAN
JOSEPH
CHARLES

https://www. jobaps. com/SF/Admin/EListPosting. asp
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Eligible List Posting Page 3 of 3
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